CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: VENICE MIDDLE SCHOOL CAMPUS IMPROVEMENTS

e R T

CHANGE ORDER NO. _2

BOARD DATE: AUGUST 7, 2007

ITEM 1) Description: Add for replacing lockers.

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change: ADD $78,239.48
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) 1) 2 O $78,239.48
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: .$78,239.48
PROJECT TOTAL ..oocnmss sirssssssiiminsesssss snsiisios $156,781.35
BB .. ossoss somsnasensdingannesshosy $78,239.48
TOMAL e s hbinnmen st $235,020.83

SUBMITTED BY. ¢ e !/

Don Hampton, Project Manager




e
(7
5’\

AI A Contract Administration e
G701 Change Order Architect

= Contractor
(Instructions on the reverse side) Field
Other
PROJECT (Name and address): Venice Middle School CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Two
Campus Improvements ;
DATE:
_ 1900 Center Road T
70 CONTRAGTOR (Name and agdress): Venice, FL 34292 ARCHTECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
Jon F. Swift, Inc. CORIBABEBAIE: ioATE005
2221 8th Street '
Sarasota, FL 34237 CONTRACT FOR: Renovations

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Add for Replacing Lockers as per the attached RFP #2

Thé original (GossecbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was § 36,659.81

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders & 1_20,121 54
Tho (GeaacoBum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was - g 156,781.35
The (RosracoSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (memﬂobmhanged}

by this Change Order in the amount of § 78,239.48
Tha new 6BootacbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be - ¢ 235,020.83

The Contract Time will be (oomxsei)ddeoreased) (unchanged) by Z€r0

{0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Gempletion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authgrized by
Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Direcfive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Swift, Inc. School Board of Sarasota Co., Fl
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
N/A 2221 8th Sireet 1960 Landings Blvd.
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
Sarasota, FL 34237 ——— Sarasota, FL 34231

el &

BY (Signature) <
Don Hampton, Proj. Mgr /

(Typed name}

WG el
Vi Presid J@y@?’:‘%}c, Direetor
(Typed namtyz / /&, = yped nam__e; /}J /0""1 |
DATE

DATE DATE

CAUT&ON:‘fou should sign an original AlA Contracl Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will nat be obscured.

AlA Document G701 Change Order © 2001 The American Instilute of Architects * Washington, DC * www.aia.org* WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensad
phatocopying or substantial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright faws of the United States and will
suhject the violator to legal prosecution. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel,
copyright@aia.org.




